
AMERICAN BOX FACTORY
AM Kinds of Boxes on Hani

and Made to Order.

815-825 8RANNAN

C/J

M>

1410 POW CROCKER-LANGLEY DIRECTORY. PRA

§ '

] J. C. WILSON & COTI
eOO BA-TTERV ST \

Tel Main 1864 ^

COAL, COKE and PIQ IRON,^

Wholesale and RetajK
[

Powers Peter J., clerk H. Schwartz & Co., r.

201 Grant Av.
Powers Ralston F., clerk Fireman's Fund

Ins. Co., r. 1714 Clay
Powers Redmond T., clerk, r. 4107 California
Powers Richard, shoemaker, r. 2936 Howard
Powers Richard, watchman, r. 56 Chesley rear
Powers Robert G., r. 1622 Broadway
Powers Roy, brakeman. r. 1714 Polk
Powers Stanley S., clerk, r. 314 Ellis

Powers Sweasey W. J., deckhand Are boat
Gov. Markham, r. 721 Franklin

Powers Thomas, r. 34 Hawthorne
Powers Thomas, laborer, r. cor. 28th and Tif-

fany Av.
Powers Thomas, marine fireman, r. 51% Rltch
Powers Thomas, plumber Olsen, Ruth & Cook
Powers Thomas, stevedore, r. 827 Howard
Powers Thomas J., bookkeeper, r. 110 Fair

Oaks
Powers Walter G., clerk, r. 412 Leavenworth
Powers Warren, laborer, r. 1021 Church
Powers William, r. 14 Farren Av.
Powers William, laborer, r. 140 Ripley
Powers William, cigars, 1028% Hyde, r. 497

Gough
Powers William, gardener, r. 1813 Vallejo
Powers William, laborer, r. 1653, 16th Av.

South
Powers William, longshoreman, r. 55 Natoma
Powers William, plater J. Roylance Brass

Wks., r. 162, 9th
Powers William, sexton St. James Church, r.

1208% Valencia
Powers William J., apprentice J. Chicou, r.

617 Mission
Powers William J., clerk, r. 4107 California
Powers William P., clerk Frank P. Peterson

& Co., r. 911 Capp
(Empowers. See Power
Powls John, track foreman S. P. Co., r. 129a

14th
Powleson George L., clerk Mack & Co., r. 33

Eureka
Powleson Howard F., photographer, r. 489

Sanchez
Powleson M. Mrs., widow, r. 1523 Grolden Gate

Av.
Pownlng Susan, widow, liquors, 132, 5th
Poxleltner John, laborer, r. 522. 6th
Poyer Charles 0.. steward str. Crospent City
Poynter Henry, laborer, r. 4B Decatur
Poynton James M., r. 222%, 6th
Poyser George (T. Poysor & Son) r. 217. 8th
Poyaer Harry, salesman, r. 50.". Post
Poyser Harry, painter, r. 217, 8th
Poyser T. & Son (Thomas and George) paint-

ers, 217, 8th
Poyser Thomas (T. Poyser & Son) r. 217, 8th
Poyzer Thomas, land grader, 418 California,

r. Alameda
PoznanskI Herman, teamster r. 362 Grove
PozzottI Humbert, clerk, r. 1628 Dupont
Po/zcttI Ghlcerlo. shoemaker, 1628 Dupont
Pozzl Faustl. granite cutter P. J. Degan, r.

619 Broadway
Pozzo Anton, oiler Goodyear Rubber Co., r.

110 California Av.
Praclit Julia B., r. 2106 Bush
Praclit Preclosa L. Miss, teacher muFlo. r.

2106 Bush
Praoy Susie A., widow, r. 1035 Church
Pradela Adolphe, woolpuller Legallet-Hellwlg

Tanning Co.

Pradels Auguste, dyer Legallet-Hellwig Tan-
ning Co., r. 1718, 12th Av. South

Pradels E. E., apprentice Geo. E. Dow Pump-
ing Engine Co., r. Berkeley

Pradels Eugene, machinist Union Iron Wks.,
r. 858 Broadway

Pradels Henry, lodgings, 533 Broadway
Pradels Hippolyte, flesher Legallet-Hellwlg

Tanning Co., r. 207 Post
Pradels Marie Mrs., lodgings, 207 Post
Praden Harry, civil engineer, r. 24 Valley
Pradler Joseph, stonecutter, r. 203a Bartlett
Prado Sophia, widow, r. 121 Leroy PI.
Praetorius George (S. Gianettoni & Co.) r.

245% Clara
(C^Praetorius. See Pretorius
Prag Augusta Miss, bookkeeper Madison &

Burke, r. 858 Filbert
Prag Mary Mrs., teacher Girls' High School,

r. 1908 Scott
Prager A. J. & Sons (Lesser and Isaac) cloth-

ing, 859 Market
Prager C. Miss, r. Hotel Granada
Prager Carrie, widow, r. lOlO Washington
Prager Isaac (A. J. Prager & Sons) r. 1000

Sutter
Prager Lesser (A. J. Prager & Sons) r. 2828

Washington
Prager R. Miss, r. Hotel Granada
Prager Roy, clerk A. & M. Abrahams, r. 1010

Washington
Praget Andrew, machine hand Union Iron

Wks., r. 912 Michigan
Praget Joseph, machinist, r. 506, 20th
Prahl EJmil, conductor, r. 192, 7th
Prahl Henry H., tailor, 11 Sutter, r. 1918 Bu-

chanan
Prahl M. Mrs., propr. Girard House, 192, 7th
Prahl Oscar, carpenter W, Crocker, r. 161

Perry
Prahl Otto, carpenter, r. 161 Perry
Prahl William W., carriage painter, 1313 Brod-

erick, r. 2512% Sutter
CT-Prahl. See Proll
Prall Edwin T., bartender, r. 4 Eddy PI.
Pramme Henry, confectioner, r. 333 Jessie
Prang Otto, laborer, r. 124 Howard
Prang Richard F., r. 476, 8th
Prangner Henry A., propr. Golden Gate Grille

Wks., 136 Duncan
Prankard Frank T.. foreman E. J. Baldwin, r.

521 Turk
Prat Jacques, gardener Serveau Bros., r. 2328

California
Prather Frank M., propr. Sunnvslde House,

247, 2d
Prather John, driver, r. 4 Burchara PI.
Prather Thomas, solicitor, r. 477 Jessie
Prather William L., secretary Cal. Bridge and

Construction Co., r. Oakland
Pratley Edward, waiter Palace Hotel, r. 606

Leavenworth
Prato Angelina, widow, r. 407 Filbert
Prato Antonio, porter Charles Finney, r. 575

Geary rear
Prato Manuel, r. 7 Sonora
Pratt A. G. Mrs., widow, r. 329 Duncan
Pratt Alexander, timer Market St. Ry., r. 1016

Webster
Pratt Alexander C, agent mining machinery,

Crocker BIdg., r. 2105 Stockton
Pratt Allan M., accountant Voss, Conrad &

Co., r. 4318, 23d

Pratt Alvln H., asst. manager The Equitable
Life AsBur. Soc., r. 3128 Washington

Pratt Anna E. Mrs., Journalist Chronicle, r.

1149 Valencia
Pratt August, butcher Hotel St. Nicholas, r. 43

Minna
Pratt Augustus D., silver reducer U. S. Mint,

r. 1314 UUh
Pratt Charles, propr. Revere House, 675 Mis-

sion
Pratt Charles C, clerk Registrar's oflBce, r.

808 Van Ness Av.

KELLOGG'S WHISKEY
Has no Eqnal

48-50 First St


